Development Profile Report

District

School(s)
Class(es)

Results From

Vail Unified School District
Mesquite Elementary
Fifth Gr AM Attend:

(@101 }tudents have taken all tests listed below.)

2011-12 VUSD 05 Gr. Math #1

Meets Approaches

Standard

91.09%

95.06%
83.17%

93.07%

56.44%

Standard

6.93%

2.97%
10.89%

4.95%

26.73%

Falls Below
Standard

1.98%

1.98%
5.94%

1.98%

16.83%

Standards

S1C1 UNDERSTAND AND APPLY NUMBERS, WAYS OF
REPRESENTING NUMBERS, AND THE RELATIONSHIPS
AMONG NUMBERS AND DIFFERENT NUMBER SYSTEMS.

M05-$1C1-02. Differentiate between prime and composite
numbers; differentiate between factors and multiples for
whole numbers.

S$1C2 UNDERSTAND AND APPLY NUMERICAL
OPERATIONS AND THEIR RELATIONSHIP TO ONE
ANOTHER.

MO5-51C2-02. Multiply multi-digit whole numbers.

MO05-S1C2-03. Divide multi-digit whole numbers by whole
nurnber divisors with and without remainders,

S2C1 UNDERSTAND AND APPLY DATA COLLECTION,
ORGANIZATION, AND REPRESENTATION TO ANALYZE
AND SORT DATA.

M05-52C1-01. Collect, record, organize, and display data
using multi-bar graphs or double line graphs.

MO05-52C1-02. Formulate and answer questions by
interpreting and analyzing displays of data, including
multi-bar graphs or double line graphs.
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