Development Profile Report



District

Vail Unified School District

School(s)

Mesquite Elementary

Class(es)

Fifth Gr AM Attend:

Results From

(101) students have taken all tests listed below.)

2011-12 VUSD 05 Gr. Math #1

Meets Standard	Approaches Standard	Falls Below Standard	Standards
			S1C1 UNDERSTAND AND APPLY NUMBERS, WAYS OF REPRESENTING NUMBERS, AND THE RELATIONSHIPS AMONG NUMBERS AND DIFFERENT NUMBER SYSTEMS.
91.09%	6.93%	1.98%	M05-S1C1-02. Differentiate between prime and composite numbers; differentiate between factors and multiples for whole numbers.
			S1C2 UNDERSTAND AND APPLY NUMERICAL OPERATIONS AND THEIR RELATIONSHIP TO ONE ANOTHER.
95.05%	2.97%	1.98%	M05-S1C2-02. Multiply multi-digit whole numbers.
83.17%	10.89%	5.94%	M05-S1C2-03. Divide multi-digit whole numbers by whole number divisors with and without remainders.
			S2C1 UNDERSTAND AND APPLY DATA COLLECTION, ORGANIZATION, AND REPRESENTATION TO ANALYZE AND SORT DATA.
93.07%	4.95%	1.98%	M05-S2C1-01. Collect, record, organize, and display data using multi-bar graphs or double line graphs.
56.44%	26.73%	16.83%	M05-S2C1-02. Formulate and answer questions by interpreting and analyzing displays of data, including multi-bar graphs or double line graphs.

Copyright © 2011 Assessment Technology, Incorporated. All rights reserved.



ds edutopia.